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2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:32pm ET

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Team 9

DCruntheEast

Air Force

InVinceable

2019 champs

Kruzzin34

Epstein didn't kill himself
Tommy S.

Week 3 - NFL Championship

2019 champs

Team 9

Air Force

Tommy S.

Epstein didn't kill himself
InVinceable
DCruntheEast
Kruzzin34

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Kruzzin34

DCruntheEast

Air Force

2019 champs
InVinceable

Team 9

Epstein didn't kill himself
Tommy S.

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Kruzzin34
DCruntheEast

Epstein didn't kill himself
Air Force

Tommy S.

InVinceable

Team 9

2019 champs

41.60
32.60
24.50
20.60
17.50
17.10

8.00

7.00

81.20
54.90
42.80
36.80
32.30
28.30
19.40

6.60

103.30
72.20
71.00
68.00
66.60
61.70
47.60
37.90

76.40
73.80
71.60
62.40
38.70
38.70
32.10
13.20

-9.00
-17.10
-21.00
-24.10
-24.50
-33.60
-34.60

-26.30
-38.40
-44.40
-48.90
-52.90
-61.80
-74.60

-31.10
-32.30
-35.30
-36.70
-41.60
-55.70
-65.40

-2.60

-4.80
-14.00
-37.70
-37.70
-44.30
-63.20
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