

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl Team 9	41.60	
DCruntheEast	32.60	-9.00
Air Force	24.50	-17.10
InVinceable	20.60	-21.00
2019 champs	17.50	-24.10
Kruzzin34	17.10	-24.50
Epstein didn't kill himself	8.00	-33.60
Tommy S.	7.00	-34.60
Week 3 - NFL Championship		
2019 champs	81.20	
Team 9	54.90	-26.30
Air Force	42.80	-38.40
Tommy S.	36.80	-44.40
Epstein didn't kill himself	32.30	-48.90
InVinceable	28.30	-52.90
DCruntheEast	19.40	-61.80
Kruzzin34	6.60	-74.60
Week 2 - NFL Divisional		
Week 2 - NFL Divisional Kruzzin34	103.30	
	103.30 72.20	-31.10
Kruzzin34	72.20 71.00	-32.30
Kruzzin34 DCruntheEast	72.20	-32.30 -35.30
Kruzzin34 DCruntheEast Air Force	72.20 71.00 68.00 66.60	-32.30 -35.30 -36.70
Kruzzin34 DCruntheEast Air Force 2019 champs	72.20 71.00 68.00 66.60 61.70	-32.30 -35.30 -36.70 -41.60
Kruzzin34 DCruntheEast Air Force 2019 champs InVinceable	72.20 71.00 68.00 66.60 61.70 47.60	-32.30 -35.30 -36.70 -41.60 -55.70
Kruzzin34 DCruntheEast Air Force 2019 champs InVinceable Team 9	72.20 71.00 68.00 66.60 61.70	-32.30 -35.30 -36.70 -41.60
Kruzzin34 DCruntheEast Air Force 2019 champs InVinceable Team 9 Epstein didn't kill himself	72.20 71.00 68.00 66.60 61.70 47.60	-32.30 -35.30 -36.70 -41.60 -55.70
Kruzzin34 DCruntheEast Air Force 2019 champs InVinceable Team 9 Epstein didn't kill himself Tommy S.	72.20 71.00 68.00 66.60 61.70 47.60 37.90	-32.30 -35.30 -36.70 -41.60 -55.70
Kruzzin34 DCruntheEast Air Force 2019 champs InVinceable Team 9 Epstein didn't kill himself Tommy S. Week 1 - NFL Wildcard	72.20 71.00 68.00 66.60 61.70 47.60 37.90	-32.30 -35.30 -36.70 -41.60 -55.70
Kruzzin34 DCruntheEast Air Force 2019 champs InVinceable Team 9 Epstein didn't kill himself Tommy S. Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Kruzzin34	72.20 71.00 68.00 66.60 61.70 47.60 37.90 76.40 73.80 71.60	-32.30 -35.30 -36.70 -41.60 -55.70 -65.40
Kruzzin34 DCruntheEast Air Force 2019 champs InVinceable Team 9 Epstein didn't kill himself Tommy S. Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Kruzzin34 DCruntheEast	72.20 71.00 68.00 66.60 61.70 47.60 37.90 76.40 73.80 71.60 62.40	-32.30 -35.30 -36.70 -41.60 -55.70 -65.40 -2.60 -4.80 -14.00
Kruzzin34 DCruntheEast Air Force 2019 champs InVinceable Team 9 Epstein didn't kill himself Tommy S. Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Kruzzin34 DCruntheEast Epstein didn't kill himself	72.20 71.00 68.00 66.60 61.70 47.60 37.90 76.40 73.80 71.60 62.40 38.70	-32.30 -35.30 -36.70 -41.60 -55.70 -65.40 -65.40 -2.60 -4.80 -14.00 -37.70
Kruzzin34 DCruntheEast Air Force 2019 champs InVinceable Team 9 Epstein didn't kill himself Tommy S. Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Kruzzin34 DCruntheEast Epstein didn't kill himself Air Force	72.20 71.00 68.00 66.60 61.70 47.60 37.90 76.40 73.80 71.60 62.40 38.70 38.70	-32.30 -35.30 -36.70 -41.60 -55.70 -65.40 -65.40 -2.60 -4.80 -14.00 -37.70 -37.70
Kruzzin34 DCruntheEast Air Force 2019 champs InVinceable Team 9 Epstein didn't kill himself Tommy S. Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Kruzzin34 DCruntheEast Epstein didn't kill himself Air Force Tommy S.	72.20 71.00 68.00 66.60 61.70 47.60 37.90 76.40 73.80 71.60 62.40 38.70	-32.30 -35.30 -36.70 -41.60 -55.70 -65.40 -65.40 -2.60 -4.80 -14.00 -37.70